
Builder: PEARSON

Year Built: 1974

Model: Center Cockpit

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Max Draft: 5' 6" (1.68m)

SEA WITCH — PEARSON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs SEA WITCH — PEARSON
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht SEA WITCH — PEARSON or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pearson/42/sea_witch/1974/271332/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pearson/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pearson/42/sea_witch/1974/271332/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pearson/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pearson/42/sea_witch/1974/271332/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pearson/42/sea_witch/1974/271332/


2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

SEA WITCH — PEARSON Page 2 of 5

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

 Sea Witch

Ready to Sail Pearson 419 Ketch

Center cockpit

Great Liveaboard

 

Being a Pearson 419 ketch with its solid hull and center cockpit; it's no surprise that the designed
delivers a secure and roomy cockpit, a well-appointed spacious salon, a nicely laid out galley
and two comfortable state rooms with adjoining heads. What will astonish you is that the
upgrades and conditions of this boat would give any vessel 30 years younger a run for its money.

 

   Upgrades and features:

New 50hp. Beta Marine engine – just installed ( less than 4 hours)
 5 new batteries 2019
Rebuilt Transmission
Total hull stripped and re- gel coated 2008 - It looks new
all lifelines upgrade  and stanchions rebedded 2008
Sails upgraded in 2008 - Main, mizzen and 130% Genoa
All rigging upgraded 2010
Westerbeke Genset - 8 Kw – 24 Hrs
Corian Countertop installed 2015

Category: Center Cockpit Model Year: 1974

Year Built: 1974 Country: United States

Basic Information
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LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) LWL: 33' 1" (10.08m)

Max Draft: 5' 6" (1.68m) Clearance: 52' 0" (15.85m)

MFG Length: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 21000 Pounds Water Capacity: 50 Gallons

Holding Tank: 20 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 100 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Beta Mariner

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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